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Bless Israel (26:00)
Classical Conversations (2:00)
Christian Voices for Israel (2:00)
The Dacus Report (26:00) Program Date Topic Length
Grand Old Gospel Hour (28:00)
Grand Old Gospel Minute (1:00) 9/1/21 Wed The Cell Phone Episode 2:00
Groundwork (25:00) 9/2/21 Thu Wings of Truth 2:00
Holy Land Moments (2:00) 9/3/21 Fri Extreme Faith 2:00
Holy Land Moments (1:00)

Homecoming Radio (30:00/60:00) 9/6/21 Mon Did You Ever Wonder Why Lucifer Turned His Back On God? 2:00
Israel Today (1:00) 9/7/21 Tues Isaac Watts 2:00
Intl. Gospel Hour: Are You Listening (1:00) 9/8/21 Wed Eating Away Time 2:00
Kids Corner (25:00) 9/9/21 Thu Jessica in Wonderland 2:00
Lamplighter Moments (2:00) 9/10/21 Fri Testing – Open Book Exam 2:00
Lamplighter Theatre (28:00)

Legal Edge (:30/:60) 9/13/21 Mon Wisdom Training – Part 1 2:00
License to Parent Daily (:60) 9/14/21 Tues Wisdom Training – Part 2 2:00
License to Parent Weekly (28:30) 9/15/21 Wed Wisdom Training – Part 3 2:00
Retirement Reformation (1:00) 9/16/21 Thu Permission or Presumption? Part 1 2:00
Speak The Word (2:00/13:00/26:00) 9/17/21 Fri Permission or Presumption? Part 2 2:00
Today (2:00)

What We Believe and Why (2:00/24:00) 9/20/21 Mon Red Cloak Righteousness 2:00
9/21/21 Tues Stress Never Takes a Vacation 2:00
9/22/21 Wed Chasing Your Child Away 2:00
9/23/21 Thu Successful People Forget 2:00

Radio Representatives 9/24/21 Fri She Is A Crown 2:00
Westar Media Group, Inc.
Distribution@westarmediagroup.com 9/27/21 Mon Eric Liddell 2:00

9/28/21 Tues Overprotective Freedoms 2:00
Technical Assistance 9/29/21 Wed Soap, Soup, Or Super Conductors 2:00

Westar Media Group, Inc. 9/30/21 Thu A Selfish Heart 2:00
Distribution@westarmediagroup.com

414-D Pettigru Street
Greenville, SC 29601
Voice (404) 409-9540
www.westarmediagroup.com


